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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 3
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:39:31

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
12.07.2018 13:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Eskil Kling (27) Atle Bangshaug
1 13:41:11.833 1 13:41:28.116
2 1:44.457 +0.358 13:42:56.290 2 1:49.865 +1.329 13:43:17.981
3 1:44.133 +0.034 13:44:40.423 3 1:49.455 +0.919 13:45:07.436
4 1:44.291 +0.192 13:46:24.714 4 1:48.718 +0.182 13:46:56.154
5 1:44.646 +0.547 13:48:09.360 5 1:49.800 +1.264 13:48:45.954
6 1:44.099 13:49:53.459 6 1:49.299 +0.763 13:50:35.253
7 1:44.107 +0.008 13:51:37.566 7 1:49.539 +1.003 13:52:24.792
p8 1:59.267 +15.168 13:53:36.833 8 1:48.536 13:54:13.328
9 1:53.683 +5.147 13:56:07.011
(2) Nikolai Krosby Petersen p10 2:09.124 +20.588 13:58:16.135
1 13:41:17.462
2 1:47.562 +0.271 13:43:05.024 (8) Martin Holtet Hemmestad
3 1:48.369 +1.078 13:44:53.393 1 13:41:22.535
4 1:47.617 +0.326 13:46:41.010 2 1:51.643 +2.838 13:43:14.178
5 1:47.598 +0.307 13:48:28.608 3 1:51.484 +2.679 13:45:05.662
6 1:47.304 +0.013 13:50:15.912 4 1:49.873 +1.068 13:46:55.535
7 1:50.107 +2.816 13:52:06.019 5 1:50.287 +1.482 13:48:45.822
8 1:48.427 +1.136 13:53:54.446 6 1:50.076 +1.271 13:50:35.898
9 1:47.291 13:55:41.737 7 1:49.514 +0.709 13:52:25.412
p10 2:24.409 +37.118 13:58:06.146 8 1:48.805 13:54:14.217
9 1:49.178 +0.373 13:56:03.395
(29) Mia Stenseth Rusthen p10 2:17.349 +28.544 13:58:20.744
1 13:42:14.952
2 1:49.044 +1.466 13:44:03.996 (23) Martin Eriksen
3 1:48.473 +0.895 13:45:52.469 1 13:41:25.416
4 1:47.634 +0.056 13:47:40.103 2 1:52.829 13:43:18.245
5 1:48.164 +0.586 13:49:28.267 3 1:53.317 +0.488 13:45:11.562
6 1:48.686 +1.108 13:51:16.953 4 1:53.413 +0.584 13:47:04.975
7 1:47.578 13:53:04.531 5 1:54.660 +1.831 13:48:59.635
8 1:47.720 +0.142 13:54:52.251 6 1:55.148 +2.319 13:50:54.783
9 1:48.017 +0.439 13:56:40.268 7 1:54.655 +1.826 13:52:49.438
p10 2:30.233 +42.655 13:59:10.501 8 1:54.609 +1.780 13:54:44.047
9 1:54.600 +1.771 13:56:38.647
(5) Odin Hoiaas p10 2:28.425 +35.596 13:59:07.072
1 13:41:29.597
2 1:51.233 +3.570 13:43:20.830 (30) Susanne Martine @degaard
3 1:50.111 +2.448 13:45:10.941 1 13:42:32.183
4 1:48.751 +1.088 13:46:59.692 2 1:54.642 +1.660 13:44:26.825
5 1:47.663 13:48:47.355 3 1:54.794 +1.812 13:46:21.619
6 1:48.641 +0.978 13:50:35.996 4 1:53.880 +0.898 13:48:15.499
7 1:48.539 +0.876 13:52:24.535 5 1:52.982 13:50:08.481
8 1:48.532 +0.869 13:54:13.067 6 1:53.804 +0.822 13:52:02.285
9 1:48.428 +0.765 13:56:01.495 p7 2:08.668 +15.686 13:54:10.953
p10 2:06.284 +18.621 13:58:07.779
(37) Tom Viken
(47) André Sagbraten Gjerdingen pt 13:42:11.987
1 13:43:21.451 2 3:07.560 +1:09.427 13:45:19.547
2 1:49.219 +1.290 13:45:10.670 3 1:58.547 +0.414 13:47:18.094
3 1:49.349 +1.420 13:47:00.019 4 1:58.385 +0.252 13:49:16.479
4 1:47.929 13:48:47.948 5 2:02.639 +4.506 13:51:19.118
p5 1:58.407 +10.478 13:50:46.355 6 1:58.133 13:53:17.251
6 2:56.583 +1:08.654 13:53:42.938 7 1:58.515 +0.382 13:55:15.766
7 1:48.980 +1.051 13:55:31.918 8 1:59.310 +1.177 13:57:15.076
p8 2:25.430 +37.501 13:57:57.348 p9 2:09.867 +11.734 13:59:24.943
(22) Desirée Sterner (71) Frida Birkeland
1 13:41:25.800 1 13:42:53.408
2 1:50.180 +2.127 13:43:15.980 2 2:08.121 +3.137 13:45:01.529
3 1:48.819 +0.766 13:45:04.799 3 2:06.591 +1.607 13:47:08.120
p4 1:56.844 +8.791 13:47:01.643 4 2:05.905 +0.921 13:49:14.025
p5 3:15.826  +1:27.773 13:50:17.469 5 2:04.990 +0.006 13:51:19.015
6 3:23.834 +1:35.781 13:53:41.303 6 2:05.658 +0.674 13:53:24.673
7 1:48.053 13:55:29.356 7 2:04.984 13:55:29.657
p8 1:59.770 +11.717 13:57:29.126 p8 2:17.258 +12.274 13:57:46.915
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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